
Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 42166382

Data publicarii	08.03.19	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 668,76 RON - 668,76 RON

Descriere: lapte de consum 3.5% 44*2.94=129.36, smantana 500g 3*5.5=16.50, smantana 1000g 6*10.09=60.54, unt 6.88*60=412.80, telemea 3*16.52=49.56, factura 668.76 lei.
